
Council tax charges 2026/27 

Area 
Band A 

£ 
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£ 

Band C 
£ 
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£ 
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£ 

Band F 
£ 

Band G 
£ 
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£ 

Alkham 1,625.01 1,895.84 2,166.68 2,437.51 2,979.18 3,520.84 4,062.52 4,875.02 

Ash 1,633.90 1,906.21 2,178.54 2,450.85 2,995.49 3,540.11 4,084.75 4,901.70 

Aylesham 1,685.09 1,965.93 2,246.79 2,527.63 3,089.33 3,651.02 4,212.72 5,055.26 

Capel-le-Ferne 1,640.75 1,914.20 2,187.67 2,461.12 3,008.04 3,554.95 4,101.87 4,922.24 

Deal 1,635.39 1,907.95 2,180.52 2,453.08 2,998.21 3,543.33 4,088.47 4,906.16 

Denton-with-Wootton 1,630.73 1,902.52 2,174.31 2,446.10 2,989.68 3,533.25 4,076.83 4,892.20 

Dover 1,665.47 1,943.05 2,220.63 2,498.21 3,053.37 3,608.52 4,163.68 4,996.42 

Eastry 1,638.90 1,912.05 2,185.20 2,458.35 3,004.65 3,550.95 4,097.25 4,916.70 

Eythorne 1,623.45 1,894.03 2,164.61 2,435.18 2,976.33 3,517.48 4,058.63 4,870.36 

Goodnestone 1,610.84 1,879.31 2,147.79 2,416.26 2,953.21 3,490.15 4,027.10 4,832.52 

Great Mongeham 1,603.75 1,871.03 2,138.33 2,405.62 2,940.21 3,474.78 4,009.37 4,811.24 

Guston 1,641.97 1,915.62 2,189.29 2,462.95 3,010.28 3,557.59 4,104.92 4,925.90 

Hougham-without 1,635.55 1,908.14 2,180.74 2,453.33 2,998.52 3,543.70 4,088.88 4,906.66 

Langdon 1,630.13 1,901.82 2,173.51 2,445.20 2,988.58 3,531.95 4,075.33 4,890.40 

Lydden 1,630.43 1,902.16 2,173.91 2,445.64 2,989.12 3,532.59 4,076.07 4,891.28 

Nonington 1,609.11 1,877.29 2,145.48 2,413.66 2,950.03 3,486.39 4,022.77 4,827.32 

Northbourne 1,637.75 1,910.70 2,183.67 2,456.62 3,002.54 3,548.45 4,094.37 4,913.24 

Preston 1,624.71 1,895.49 2,166.28 2,437.06 2,978.63 3,520.19 4,061.77 4,874.12 

Ringwould-with-Kingsdown 1,616.25 1,885.62 2,155.00 2,424.37 2,963.12 3,501.86 4,040.62 4,848.74 

Ripple 1,604.93 1,872.42 2,139.91 2,407.40 2,942.38 3,477.35 4,012.33 4,814.80 

River 1,611.27 1,879.81 2,148.36 2,416.90 2,953.99 3,491.07 4,028.17 4,833.80 

St Margarets-at-Cliffe 1,650.87 1,926.02 2,201.17 2,476.31 3,026.60 3,576.89 4,127.18 4,952.62 

Sandwich 1,685.53 1,966.45 2,247.38 2,528.30 3,090.15 3,651.99 4,213.83 5,056.60 

Shepherdswell-with-Coldred 1,647.75 1,922.37 2,197.00 2,471.62 3,020.87 3,570.11 4,119.37 4,943.24 

Sholden 1,618.70 1,888.48 2,158.27 2,428.05 2,967.62 3,507.18 4,046.75 4,856.10 

Staple 1,612.91 1,881.72 2,150.55 2,419.36 2,957.00 3,494.63 4,032.27 4,838.72 

Stourmouth 1,643.17 1,917.02 2,190.89 2,464.75 3,012.48 3,560.19 4,107.92 4,929.50 

Sutton-by-Dover 1,613.49 1,882.41 2,151.33 2,420.24 2,958.07 3,495.90 4,033.73 4,840.48 



Temple Ewell 1,614.97 1,884.13 2,153.30 2,422.46 2,960.79 3,499.11 4,037.43 4,844.92 

Tilmanstone 1,622.42 1,892.82 2,163.23 2,433.63 2,974.44 3,515.24 4,056.05 4,867.26 

Walmer 1,629.25 1,900.79 2,172.34 2,443.88 2,986.97 3,530.05 4,073.13 4,887.76 

Whitfield 1,614.93 1,884.09 2,153.25 2,422.40 2,960.71 3,499.02 4,037.33 4,844.80 

Wingham 1,630.17 1,901.87 2,173.57 2,445.26 2,988.65 3,532.04 4,075.43 4,890.52 

Woodnesborough 1,611.67 1,880.27 2,148.89 2,417.50 2,954.73 3,491.94 4,029.17 4,835.00 

Worth 1,622.12 1,892.47 2,162.83 2,433.18 2,973.89 3,514.59 4,055.30 4,866.36 

 

 


